TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Blackwater Lodge and Training Center, Inc.		02/11/2009	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	US Training Center, Inc.	
Street Address:	P.O. Box 1029	
City:	Moyock	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27958	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78758436	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (757)473-0395

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 757-473-5334

Email: wpoynter@williamsmullen.com

Correspondent Name: William R. Poynter, Esq.
Address Line 1: 222 Central Park Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 1700

Address Line 4: Virginia Beach, VIRGINIA 23462

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	041948.0004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William R. Poynter
Signature:	/William R. Poynter/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003970 FRAME: 0285

78758436

CH CAN ON

900131686

Date:	04/14/2009
Total Attachments: 1 source=Blackwaternamechange#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003970 FRAME: 0286

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:06 PM 02/11/2009 FILED 02:06 PM 02/11/2009 SRV 090128645 - 2699149 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

TRADEMARK REEL: 003970 FRAME: 0287

RECORDED: 04/14/2009